

CITY OF JOLIET-DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS					APPROVED ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST		SEMPER FI LAND SERVICE, INC. 1215 DEER ST. YORKVILLE, IL 60560	
PROJECT: UNION STATION PLAZA SITE IMPROVEMENTS - 2017								
OPEN BID: WEDNESDAY, APRIL 26, 2017 @ 9:45 A.M.								
LOCATION: CITY OF JOLIET, 150 W. JEFFERSON, WILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS								
SEQUENCE	ITEM #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	1	TREE REMOVAL (6-15 UNITS DIAMETER)	96	IN - DIA	\$ 36.00	\$ 3,456.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,320.00
2	2	BRICK PAVERS TO BE REMOVED	1207	SQ YD	\$ 17.00	\$ 20,519.00	\$ 8.33	\$ 10,054.31
3	3	LANDSCAPE ISLAND TO BE REMOVED	1	LP SUM	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	4	STONE WALL TO BE REMOVED & REINSTALLED	80	LIN FT	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 22,400.00
5	5	FOUNDATION TO BE REMOVED	30	LIN FT	\$ 25.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00
6	6	FOUNDATION TO BE INSTALLED	34	LIN FT	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,040.00
7	7	FOUNDATION TO BE MODIFIED	48	LIN FT	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,880.00
8	8	SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 5'	150	SQ FT	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,200.00
9	9	B-6.12 CURB & GUTTER TO BE REMOVED & REPLACED	62	LIN FT	\$ 15.00	\$ 930.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,550.00
10	10	HOT MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT, 3"	25	SQ YD	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 350.00
11	11	CATCH BASIN TO BE ADJUSTED	2	EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
12	12	EXCAVATION	30	CU YD	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
13	13	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TY. B, VARIABLE DEPTH	1207	SQ YD	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,828.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,035.00
14	14	HIGH-EARLY-STRENGTH PCC PAVEMENT, 8"	1207	SQ YD	\$ 100.00	\$ 120,700.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 97,767.00
15	15	REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED MATERIAL	25	CU YD	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	16	EROSION CONTROL	1	LP SUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
17	17	ELECTRICAL SERVICE REMOVAL	1	LP SUM	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00
18	18	SAWCUT ASPHALT SURFACE	75	LIN FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,125.00
19	19	SAWCUT CONCRETE SURFACE	75	LIN FT	\$ 4.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,125.00
20	20	REMOVAL & DISPOSAL UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	25	CU YD	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00
21	21	POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT, SPECIAL	25	CU YD	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00

AS READ \$ 172,443.00 \$ 178,421.31  
 CORRECTED \$ 172,443.00 \$ 178,421.31